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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No.

¥ T LB R FHREAN BEELRELMN
AT REEEA TSRS RwaR R31293 o ABHERLT
The application made by for Registration of Product
Certification has been reviewed and found to be in compliance with related regulations. Therefore, registration is granted with the
Product Safety Mark 8 and the Identification No. R31293 . Details of the registration are follows :
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Applicant Uniform No.

e #k C MATEREPER1IKLI28H2TR1#E

Address

£ AERY  FleM

Factory

Fic W o et &

Factory Address

B onfEfE L A% -
Type/name of product
ML aFEsE s o 9405, 10. 00-00. 1
C.C.C Code
XL L BREEE(EFREESR)
Chinese name
ywx £#  CEILING LAMP

English name

7l &, : HF-5174-28

Type

27K 1 Homk

Series of the type

R IEAZE © CNS14335 (884kx) ~ CNS14115 (934 p&) ~ [EC60598-2-1 (1979) ~ #F4&CNS
Standards 15663 %54 4 H2F, RE (10245K)

2R A EE (FEk 100230 F ¥ EEHE &1 &45%)

This certificate is issued by the BSMI. (No.4, Sec. 1, Jinan Rd., Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei City 100, Taiwan)

Bead: PERBE 104 i 02 A 10 B
Registration Date 2015 (year) 02 (month) 10 (day)
AEETAUMRE 110 i 02 A 09 A
Expiration Date 2021 (year) 02 (month) 09 (day)
HEAH FERHE 107 i 01 A 29 B
Date of issue 2018 (year) 01 (month) 25 (day)
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Certificate of the Registration of Product Certification
Bureau of Standards, Metrology and Inspection,
Ministry of Economic Affairs, R.0.C.

wEakes 1 C1314062930145 3% 99

Certificate

27K

Series of the

D-13508CSD D-13508CSL D-13508CSP
D-13508CSW D-13508HD D-13508HL

D-13508HP D-13508HW D-13514CSD
D-13514CSL D-13514CSP D-13514CSW
D-13514HD D-13514HL D-13514HP

D-13514HW D-13521CSD D-13521CSL
D-13521CSP D-13521CSW D-13521HD

D-13521HL D-13521HP D-13521HW

D-13528CSD D-13528CSL D-13528CSP
D-13528CSW D=13528HD D-13528HL

D-13528HP D-13528HW D-13530HD

D-13530HL D-13530HP D-13530HW

D-13531HD D-13531HL D-13531HP

D-13531HW D-13532HD D-13532HL

D-13532HP D-13532HW D-13533HD

D-13533HP D-13533HV D-13535HD

D-13535HL D-13535HP D-13535HW

D-13536HD D-13536HL D-13536HP

D-13536HW D-13537HD D-13537HL

D-13537HP D-13537HW D-13538HD

D-13538HL D-13538HP D-13538HW

D-15353HL D-38808 H D-38808 HL
D-38808 HM D-38808 LHP D-38808 U

D-38808 UL D-38808 UM D-38810 H

D-38810 HL D-38810 HM D-38810 U

D-38810 UL D-38810 UM D-38811 H

D-38811 HL D-38811 HM D-38811 U
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Certificate of the Registration of Product Certification
Bureau of Standards, Metrology and Inspection,
Ministry of Economic Affairs, R.0.C.

wEakes - C1314062930145 3% 99

Certificate
27 RR

Series of the

D-38811 UL
D-38814 HL
D-38814 UL
D-38817 HL
D-38817 UL
D-38818 HL
D-38818 UL
D-38821 HL
D-38821 UL
D-38828 HL
D-38828 UL
D-R13508CSL
D-R13508HD
D-R13508HW
D-R13514CSP
D-R13514HL
D-R13521CSD
D-R13521CSW
D-R13521HP
D-R13528CSL
D-R13528HD
D-R13528HW
D-R38808 HM
D-R38810 HM
D-R38811 HM
D-R38814 HM
D-R38817 HM

D-38811 UM D-38814 H
D-38814 HM D-38814 U
D-38814 UM D-38817 H
D-38817 M D-38817 U
D-38817 UM D-38818 H
D-38818 HM D-38818 U
D-38818 UM D-38821 H
D-38821 M D-38821 U
D-38821 UM D-38828 H
D-38828 HM D-38828 U
D-38828 UM D-R13508CSD
D-R13508CSP D-R13508CSW
D-R13508HL D=R13508HP
D-R13514CSD D-R13514CSL
D-R13514CSW D-R13514HD
D-R13514HP D-R13514HW
D-R13521CSL D-R13521CSP
D-R13521HD D-R13521HL
D-R13521HW D-R13528CSD
D-R13528CSP D-R13528CSW
D-R13528HL D-R13528HP
D-R38808 H D-R38808 HL
D-R38810 H D-R38810 HL
D-R38811 H D-R38811 HL
D-R38814 H D-R38814 HL
D-R38817 H D-R38817 HL
D-R38818 H D-R38818 HL
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Certificate of the Registration of Product Certification
Bureau of Standards, Metrology and Inspection,
Ministry of Economic Affairs, R.O.C.

#E k4% 0 C1314062930145 3% 99

Certificate

AFIAK

Series of the

D-R38818 HM D-R38821 H D-R38821 HL
D-R38821 HM D-R38828 H D-R38828 HL
D-R38828 HM HF-5174-13 HF-5174-13A
HF-5174-13B HF-5174-14 HF-5174-14A
HF-5174-14B HF-5174-21 HF-5174-21A
HF-5174-21B HF-5174-28A HF-5174-28B
HF-5174-8 HF-5174-8A HF-5174-8B
HF-5179-13 HF-5179-13A HF-5179-13B
HF-5179-14 HF-5179-14A HF-5179-14B
HF-5179-21 HF=5179-21A HRG@IERR] B
HF-5179-28 HF-5179-28A HF-5179-28B
HF-5179-8 HF-5179-8A HF-5179-8B
HF-5182-13 HF-5182-13A HF-5182-13B
HF-5182-14 HF-5182-14A HF-5182-14B
HF-5182-21 HF-5182-21A HF-5182-21B
HF-5182-28 HF-5182-28A HF-5182-28B
HF-5182-8 HF-5182-8A HF-5182-8B
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No.

ARG 1. P LR EAR A TR 3
Factory : FBREPLTHHIEE AR T ERE R RTIR

2. FHEMHA RS
MATEREFEBL K1 28H27TK 14
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Declaration of the Presence Condition of the Restricted Substances Marking

BERA &R - C1314062930145%5%
Certificate No / Application No. R _
oo AR B AT SR ERAR K ¢ e M BT

Product Label and Commodity Inspectlon Mark.

PRIR R HAZRALE ¢ B X AR st

S 1 1
"%”tﬁ???&%?w“ﬁ%&“ nl1fe COIL tw/ec99/ushop20092/ShowGoods asp?category 1d=58&parent i1d=0

BHLEE RRBEBEE(ETFELE) B3 (BAKX)  HF-51T4-28 B Mtk 4 7] R,

Equipment name Type designation (Type)

&M 4 E B HACE 5%
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
ﬁfDUnit 7":"%&%’ 57?:55%3{ 5/5\:—3{%
#Lead ZMercury | 4&Cadmium | Hexavalent |Polybrominated Polybrominated
(Pb) (Hg) (Cd) chromium biphenyls diphenyl ethers
(Cr*®) (PBB) (PBDE)
EFTRESH O O O O O O
P SR B4R
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B A O O O O O O

#AEL RBE0Iwt%” & CRE00lwtR” GIERAMELBE LS ERE B LS A EME -
Note 1 : “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
reference percentage value of presence condition.

#E2. O #iEZARRAMEZ BTt EeRrBE B LT ARME -

Note 2 : “o” indicates that the percentage content of the restrlcted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.

H#3 =" GISCERAME APRER -

Note 3 : The “—” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.

#w#ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁzﬁ&mm%géﬁﬁmmmm@%mﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁ
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B &Ab & B PSTR TR EEEERE ﬁﬁmm%&%mﬁz%& IR
HA 2818 TAF R PO FRAEAR B SE B ST AR B & -

I hereby ensure that “the presence conditions of the restricted substance” provided above have been proved by testing
or appropriate quality control measures, and make sure the relevant documents provided are correct and ready. Also, I
agree to cooperate with BSMI, as the Article 49 of the Commodity Inspection Act stipulates, to provide the relevant
documents, if needed, for verification within 28 working days when BSMI carries out the market surveillance activities.
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Applicant -

AFEAC S (%%)

Person in charge (Signature)
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DATE (year) (month) (day)
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D-13508CSD D-13530HW D-38808 UM
D-13508CSL D-13531HD D-38810H
D-13508CSP D-13531HL D-38810 HL
D-13508CSW D-13531HP [-38810 HM
D-13508HD D-13531HW D-38810 U
D-13508HL D-13532HD D-38810 UL
D-13508HP D-13532HL D-38810 UM
D-13508HW D-13532HP D-38811H
D-13514CSD D-13532HW D-38811 HL
D-13514C5L D-13533HD D-38811 HM
D-13514CSP D-13533HP D-38811 U
D-13514C5SW D-13533HW D-38811 UL
D-13514HD D-13535HD D-38811 UM
D-13514HL D-13535HL D-38814 H
D-13514HP D-13535HP D-38814 HL
D-13514HW D-13535HW D-38814 HM
D-13521C5D D-13536HD D-38814 U
D-13521CSL D-13536HL D-38814 UL
D-13521CSP D-13536HP D-38814 UM
D-13521C5W D-13536HW D-38817 H
D-13521HD D-13537HD D-38817 HL
D-13521HL D-13537HL D-38817 HM
D-13521HP D-13537HP D-38817 U
D-13521HW D-13537HW D-38817 UL
D-13528CSD D-13538HD D-38817 UM
D-13528CSL D-13538HL D-388158 H
D-13528CSP D-13538HP [-38818 HL
D-13528CSW D-13538HW D-38818 HM
D-13528HD D-15353HL D-38818 U
D-13528HL D-38808 H D-38818 UL
D-13528HP D-383808 HL D-38818 UM
D-13528HW D-38808 HM D-38821H
D-13530HD D-38808 LHP D-38821 HL
D-13530HL D-38808 U [D-38821 HM
D-13530HP D-38808 UL D-38821 U
D-38821 UL D-R13528HD HF-5174-21B
D-38821 UM D-R13528HL HF-5174-28A
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D-38828 H D-R13528HFP HF-5174-28B
D-38828 HL D-R13528HW HF-5174-8
D-38828 HM D-R38808 H HF-5174-8A
D-38828 U D-R38808 HL HF-5174-8B
D-38828 UL D-R38808 HM HF-5179-13
D-38828 UM D-R38810 H HF-5179-13A
D-R13508CsD D-R38810 HL HF-5179-13B
D-R13508CSL D-R38810 HM HF-5179-14
D-R13508CSP D-R38811 H HF-5179-14A
D-R13508CSW D-R38811 HL HF-5179-14B
D-R13508HD D-R38811 HM HF-5179-21
D-R13508HL D-R38814 H HF-5179-21A
D-R13508HP D-R38814 HL HF-5179-21B
D-R13508HW D-R38814 HM HF-5179-28
D-R13514CsD D-R38817 H HF-5179-28A
D-R13514CSL D-R38817 HL HF-5179-28B
D-R13514C5P D-R38817 HM HF-5179-8
D-R13514C5W D-R3IEE1E8 H HF-5179-8A
D-R13514HD D-R38818 HL HF-5179-8B
D-R13514HL D-R38818 HM HF-5182-13
D-R13514HP D-R38821 H HF-5182-13A
D-R13514HW D-R38821 HL HF-5182-13B
D-R13521CsD D-R38821 HM HF-5182-14
D-R13521C5L D-R3IEBZE H HF-5182-144
D-R13521CSP D-R38828 HL HF-5182-14B
D-R13521CSW D-R38828 HM HF-5182-21
D-R13521HD HF-5174-13 HF-5182-21A
D-R13521HL HF-5174-13A HF-5182-21B
D-R13521HP HF-5174-13B HF-5182-28
D-R13521HW HF-5174-14 HF-5182-28A
D-R13528CSD HF-5174-14A HF-5182-28B
D-R13528CSL HF-5174-14B HF-5182-8
D-R13528CSP HF-5174-21 HF-5182-8A
D-R13528CSW HF-5174-21A HF-5182-8B
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Product Label
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PDMEBITER BH:HF-5174-28 —BENARE o (FWEOW: EREEERLT W

GESE | EESE | SEUE | DEES N/ | ALBCSWPELBE 276E 145218
R31293 |&=s% : 02-29820552 O

RoHS  |sssE4n/SusEEs Eit . PE
MEREE  T528Wx1 XELS | ABERALERESER -

110/220V | 0.25/0.13A 28W 95%
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Commodity Inspection Mark
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The location of sample of the marking

MR S NHEE

(A ROHS) /' 4 1 5 4 Himthn Fask it = 7lgem :
http://www. pod-1life. com. tw/ec99/ushop20092/ShowGoods. asp?category_id=58&parent_id=0
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http: A pod -life.com.tw/ecB9ushop20002/Show Goods.asp catesory 1d=58&parent 1d=0
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Equipment name Type designation (Type)
PR 0 OR R AL
Restricted substances and 1ts chemuical symbols
3 76 Unit R4 3 E S Sy
$tLead FMercury | $%Cadmium | Hexavalent |Polybrominated| Polybrominated
(Ph) (Hg) (Cd) chromium biphenyls diphenyl ethers
(Cr*s) (PBBE) (PBDE)
ETExs O O @] O O O
P AR AL AR
O O O O 0] O
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&hiEE O O O O O O
BLIEEE O O O O O O
AR AL O O O O O O
A A O O O O O O
Al B0l wt%” A CBH00lwt%” GIERAHTI A s b FRME L FAEMH -
Note 1 : “Exceeding 0.1 wt %" and “exceeding 0.01 wt %" indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
reference percentage value of presence condition.
A2 O REZRARAHTZa s EALHA P FALH -
Note 2 : “o” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
A3 " =" A EBOARA M E & PR -
Note 3 : The “—" indicates that the restricted substance comresponds to the exemption.
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